

IIIrd and Final Bill

42

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Naiwar pua Road to Raun via ISoolpura					
MR-N/19-20 Bikoamant/11					
Agreement No-18MBD/2020-21					
date-30-06-2020					
Name of contractor:- Kamur					
developing pvt ltd					
Date of start- 24-06-2020					
Date of completion- 23-03-2021					
Actual date of completion- 24-12-2021					

Measurement

① Nil

→ Nil

20-03-2021
IE (Bik)

~~Kamur~~
20/03/2021

Continuation

Abstract of Cost

43 TILSA and Final Bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work - NAWAR PWD Road to Rami VITA + road put					
MR-N/13-20 Bikkamangala / 11					
date 30-06-2020					
Name of work:					
Agreement No - 16 MRD/2020-21					
date 30-06-2020					
Name of contractor - KAMPUR					
Developing Pvt Ltd					
Date of start 24-06-2020					
Date of completion 23-03-2021					
Actual date of completion 24-12-2020					

1/20) providing and Fixing of Typical MR/MMSY informative Sign Board with Logo

2 N C.V.T MBS P.N-34

Q.R 9484.56/each — R 18969=

2/1) Clearing and grubbing Road land

0.416 ha C.V.T MBS P.N-34

Q.R 51101.12/ha — R 21258=

3/3) Granular Sub base

with well graded material

Grady 1

Continuation

R 40227=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
139.14 m³ C.V.T.M.B.P.N.-34					
@ Rs 2149.80/m³					Rs 29912
4) W.B.M. Goadly 22					
111.12 m ³ C.V.T.M.B.P.N.-34					
@ Rs 3797.49/m ³					Rs 42197
5) W.B.M. Goadly 3					
235.63 m ³ C.V.T.M.B.P.N.-34					
@ Rs 3504.69/m ³					Rs 82581
6) prime coat (Rs-1)					
3145.88 m ² C.V.T.M.B.P.N.-34					
@ Rs 45.09/m ²					Rs 141848
7) Tack coat (Rs-1)					
12347.93 m ² C.V.T.M.B.P.N.-35					
@ Rs 15.33/m ²					Rs 189294
8) providing layer and rolling of close graded premix surface material 20 mm thick					
3145.88 m ² C.V.T.M.B.P.N.-35					
@ Rs 207.97/m ²					Rs 654249

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
9) provide and lay Semi dense bituminous concrete					
230.68 m ³ CVT MB PN-35					
Rs 10429.99/m ³					Rs 2405990
10/21) Brick masonry work in cm (1:3) in proper					
19.84 m ³ CVT MB PN-35					
Rs 5402.91/m ³					Rs 107194
11/22) plastering with cement mortar (1:4) 15 mm thick on brick work					
141.12 m ³ CVT MB PN 35					
Rs 140.56/m ³					Rs 19836~
12/23) painting two coats					
349.92 m ² CVT MB PN-36					
Rs 97.19/m ²					Rs 34009~
13/2) Construction of support and collar shoulder					
1871.0 m ³ CVT MB PN-36					
Rs 189.41/m ³					Rs 373327

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14/19) Road marking —					
486.0 m ² CONTINUED PN-36					
at 883.14/m ² —					42920
15/10) Ordinary kilometer —					
Stone					
3N CONTINUED PN-36					
at 2040.31/each —					6121
16/11) 200m Stone —					
8N CONTINUED PN-36					
at 574.99/each —					4600
17/12) Direction and place —					
in identification sign					
1.92 m ² CONTINUED PN-37					
at 12315.08/m ² —					23645
18/13) 600mm equilateral —					
iron triangle					
33N CONTINUED PN-37					
at 3568.37/each —					117756
19/14) 600mm crosses —					
21N CONTINUED PN-37					
at 3639.25/each —					77684
20/15) 600mm x 450mm —					
rectangle					
8N CONTINUED PN-37					
Continuation					
at 3568.84/each —					28551
					6200447

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

BFR 6200447

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
21/16) 300mm octagon step Beard					
4N CNVTMB PN-37					
Q 7601.56/ea					30406
22/17) Boundary pillar					
130N CNVTMB PN-38					
Q 503.20/ea					65416
23/18) planty of Tree					
58N CNVTMB PN-38					
Q 813.92/ea					80352
					6376621
24/24) Labour cell 1 1/2 R					637662
25/25) G.S.T 12 1/2					765195
26/26) Signage Fee					55468
					R 7261050

Continuation